HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT
 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
Tables of contents
1
Table of contents..........................................................................................................................................
Hydraulic Pump.............................................................................................................................................
Complete hydraulic power unit......................................................................................................................
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB
Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS
Flat head cap screw FCS
Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI
Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE
Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD
Stainless steel bolts parts SS
01
02
03
Vickers pump and oil level indicator..............................................................................................................04
HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT
 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
COMPLETE HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT
2
2017-2301-900
3/8"-16NC
2007-3900-430
CB 3/8"-16NC
X 1 1/4"
2017-3400-850
2007-3400-050
2007-3800-010
2007-3600-670
2007-3800-010
2007-3400-290
2007-2300-660
2007-3400-1902007-7600-230
3/8"-16NC X 1 1/2" GR 8
2007-2800-460
2008-0800-050
7/16"-14NC X 2" GR.5
(5 HP)
2007-2800-080
2008-2800-110
2007-2800-010
2007-3300-040
7/16-14NC
7/16"
2007-7605-350
2007-3903-920
2007-3904-660
2007-2301-850
2007-3600-070
2007-3904-660
7/16"-14NC X 3"  GR.2
(7.5 HP)
1 1/8"  -  3/4"
2007-2804-850
1 3/8"  -  3/4"
2007-3401-590
2007-2900-490
(120V / 1PH / 60Hz)
2007-2906-600
(220V / 1PH / 50Hz)
1" x 13"
1/4" x 6 1/4"